I D E A L T R I D O N . C O M  |  1 31 2  |  I D E A L - T R I D O N  P R O D U C T  C A T A L O G
1/2" Hy-Gear clamps are suitable for most common household, industrial, and automotive applications.
The bands have clean punched rectangular perforations that hold strong and connect easily.
1/2"  HY-GEAR ®
1/2" Hy-Gear   Ideal-Tridon 67-5
1/2" Band Width
201 Stainless
UPC Shield

67-4
Tridon
620P
Ideal-Tridon
67-5
Ideal-Tridon
67-1
Ideal-Tridon
57-0
Ideal-Tridon
52-0
Ideal-Tridon
67-6
6 3/8 7/8 10 22 67004-0006 620-P06 6706-5 6706-1 57060 52060 6706-6
8 7/16 1 11 25 67004-0008 620-P08 6708-5 6708-1 57080 52080 6708-6
10 1/2 1-1/16 13 27 67004-0010 620-P10 6710-5 6710-1 57100 52100 6710-6
12 1/2 1-1/4 13 32 67004-0012 620-P12 6712-5 6712-1 57120 52120 6712-6
16 11/16 1-1/2 18 38 67004-0016 620-P16 6716-5 6716-1 57160 52160 6716-6
20 3/4 1-3/4 19 44 67004-0020 620-P20 6720-5 6720-1 57200 52200 6720-6
24 1 2 25 51 67004-0024 620-P24 6724-5 6724-1 57240 52240 6724-6
28 1-1/4 2-1/4 32 57 67004-0028 620-P28 6728-5 6728-1 57280 52280 6728-6
32 1-1/2 2-1/2 38 63 67004-0032 620-P32 6732-5 6732-1 57320 52320 6732-6
36 3/4 2-3/4 19 70 67004-0036 620-P36 6736-5 6736-1 57360 52360 6736-6
40 1 3 26 76 67004-0040 620-P40 6740-5 6740-1 57400 52400 6740-6
44 1-1/4 3-1/4 32 82 67004-0044 620-P44 6744-5 6744-1 57440 52440 6744-6
48 1-1/2 3-1/2 38 89 67004-0048 620-P48 6748-5 6748-1 57480 52480 6748-6
52 1-3/4 3-3/4 44 95 67004-0052 620-P52 6752-5 6752-1 57520 52520 6752-6
56 2 4 51 101 67004-0056 620-P56 6756-5 6756-1 57560 52560 6756-6
60 2-1/4 4-1/4 57 108 67004-0060 620-P60 6760-5 6760-1 57600 52600 6760-6
64 2-1/2 4-1/2 64 114 67004-0064 620-P64 6764-5 6764-1 57640 52640 6764-6
72 3 5 76 127 67004-0072 620-P72 6772-5 6772-1 57720 52720 6772-6
80 3-1/2 5-1/2 89 140 67004-0080 620-P80 6780-5 6780-1 57800 52800 6780-6
88 4 6 102 152 67004-0088 620-P88 6788-5 6788-1 57880 52880 6788-6
96 4-1/2 6-1/2 114 165 67004-0096 620-P96 6796-5 6796-1 57960 52960 6796-6
104 5 7 127 178 67004-0104 62P-104 6799-5 6799-1 57104 52104 6799-6
112 5-1/2 7-1/2 140 190 67004-0112
116 5-3/4 7-3/4 146 197 67004-0116
120 6 8 152 203 67004-0120